24 September 2010 Friday

33rd Race Starts At:18:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

Horse Name

PRINCESS ZAHRA(®)
(IRE)

2 COLENELS LOVE(2)
3 NURTACIM®5)

4 MERVE GELIN(3)

5 SAYLAN(8)

6 MANUR(4)

7 SAVIGIRL(7)

8 SPRING FEVER(9)

9 CARAVEL(1)

Age
3yobf

Race Result

1.)83.000 ¢
1.)20.750 £

Sire

ORATORO (IRE) - DABLANA (IRE)

3yo ch f STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - DURHAMDANCER (GB)

3yo chf MEDYA - HGHSTAR

3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf

3yobf

PARDON (FR) - SUYUN ISLTISI
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - RESOLANA (USA)
BINAJWAAD (IRE) - LAST CONCERT

VELOCRAPTOR (GB) - SAMCONNECTION

SR FEKAN (USA) - SLVER QUICK (IRE)

3yo ch f ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - MELITA (IRE)

Pick(6) 2,20 , 2nd double(2/6) 8,70 ©

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

G3/Fllies 58 kg,
2.)33.200 ¢ 3.)16.600 v
2)8.300 ¢ 3.)4.150 ¢

Weight Jockey Owner
MKAYA V. HAK. KELES SED.DEMRAL
HKARATAS  NED. AKAGUNDUZ Y.N.TAPKI
S.KAYA S.KOzZGCOLAK V.TURAN
G.KOCAKAYA AYH. DURGUN AN.HING
N.SEN LEV. SARIKAYA E.SENGEL
S.BOYRAZ M INA ALKAN TKURT
ASOZEN DOG. KUGUKEMRE C.FILIKSAC
GOKH.GOKCE M KUR. EMIN KERTAN
F.CAKAR GUL. TASKIRAN ASERBEST

Trainer Time Win PSF

1.35.19 2,20
1.35.56 4,70
1.35.79 6,30
1.35.82 8,15
1.35.92 540
1.35.96 1,80
1.36.69 4,80
1.38.90 34,25

1.39.11 11,30

istanbul Racecourse (68th Day)

1600 Turf

4

5

3

8

4)8300 ¢
4)2075+

St Margin Late Start RT
2,5 Lengths 106

1,5 Lengths 90
84
88
98
109

83

76



